CHILD HEALTH DROP-IN CLINICS TIMETABLE
[bookmark: _GoBack]Time:  09.15 – 11.30

Wednesday 14th February 2024          Wednesday 13th March 2024
Wednesday 10th April 2024                 Wednesday 8th May 2024
Wednesday 5th June 2024                   Wednesday 3rd July 2024
Wednesday 28th August 2024             Wednesday 25th September 2024
Wednesday 23rd October 2024           Wednesday 20th November 2024
Wednesday 18th December 2024
